
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-1707

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: Human Services - Broward Addiction Recovery
Center

On agenda: Final action:11/15/2022 11/15/2022

Title: A. MOTION TO AUTHORIZE County Administrator to execute Fourth Amendment to Subaward
Agreement No. 6H79SP080310-04M002 between The Sheriff of Broward County and Broward County
in substantially the form attached as Exhibit 2 and subject to review for legal sufficiency by the Office
of the County Attorney, in the amount of $238,736, effective retroactively from September 30, 2022
through September 29, 2023, to provide peer mentoring services to non-fatal overdose patients
receiving emergency services at the North Broward Hospital District; authorize the County
Administrator to execute amendments to the Agreement, that do not impose any additional financial
obligations on the County, subject to review for legal sufficiency by the Office of the County Attorney;
and authorize the County Administrator to take all necessary administrative and budgetary actions to
implement the Subaward Agreement as amended.

ACTION: (T-10:50 AM) Approved.

VOTE: 7-0. Commissioner Moskowitz was not present.

B. MOTION TO ADOPT budget Resolution within the Broward Addiction Recovery Division’s
Substance Abuse Service Grant Fund to appropriate revenue in the amount of $238,736 for Fiscal
Year 2022-2023 to fund salaries and fringe benefits for the support of four certified peer recovery
specialist and certified recovery support specialist positions at the Human Services Department
Broward Addiction Recovery Division.

ACTION: (T-10:50 AM) Approved Resolution No. 2022-511.

VOTE: 7-0. Commissioner Moskowitz was not present.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Established Commission Goals

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - BARD BSO Budget Resolution, 2. Exhibit 2 - 102522 - BARD Subaward Agreement-
Fourth Amendment-For Signatures ADAR1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

